

State of Misconsin 2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2141/1 MCP:klm

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 789

February 14, 2018 – Offered by Representative HEBL.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 3: delete the material beginning with " <u>, or a gasification facility</u> ,
3	<u>as</u> " and ending with " <u>defined in s. 289.01 (9m)</u> " on line 4.
4	2. Page 2, line 7: delete the material beginning with " <u>, or a gasification facility</u> ,
5	as defined" and ending with " <u>in s. 289.01 (9m)</u> " on line 8.
6	3. Page 2, line 12: delete lines 12 to 21.
7	4. Page 3, line 1: delete lines 1 to 6.
8	5. Page 3, line 9: after "are not" insert "capable of being recycled and are not".
9	6. Page 3, line 10: delete "or gasification facility or recycled" and substitute
10	"facility".
11	7. Page 4, line 4: delete " <u>or nonrecycled feedstock</u> ".
12	8. Page 4, line 5: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".

2017 – 2018 Legislature – 2 –

1	9. Page 4, line 5: delete " <u>held at a pyrolysis or</u> " and substitute " <u>held at a</u>
2	pyrolysis".
3	10. Page 4, line 6: delete "gasification".
4	11. Page 4, line 8: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
5	12. Page 4, line 9: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
6	13. Page 4, line 24: delete the material beginning with " <u>or a</u> " and ending with
7	"gasification facility" on line 25.
8	14. Page 5, line 4: delete the material beginning with " <u>or</u> " and ending with
9	" <u>nonrecycled feedstock</u> " on line 5.
10	15. Page 5, line 5: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
11	16. Page 5, line 7: delete " <u>or nonrecycled feedstock</u> ".
12	17. Page 5, line 8: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
13	18. Page 5, line 9: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
14	19. Page 5, line 14: delete the material beginning with " <u>or nonrecycled</u> " and
15	ending with " <u>feedstock</u> " on line 15.
16	20. Page 5, line 15: delete " <u>or gasification</u> ".
17	(END)